THE

MARLBOROUGH
AXIS

Price List

NO. OF NO. OF UNIT PATIO
BEDROOMS BATHROOMS AREA AREA
(More or Less) (More or Less)

101-F 2 1 70m? 18m2
102-E 2 1 68m? 25m?
103-B 3 1 76m? 59m?
104 - A 3 1 78m? 42m?
105 - D 1 1 53m? 21m?

TOTAL
AREA

(More or Less)
88m?
93m?
135m?
120m?

74m?
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Edwin Killick +64 21 929 0362

edwin.killick@bayleys.co.nz .

Bayleys Real Estate Ltd, Takapuna SALES SUITE OPEN:
SAT-SUN 12.30PM-1.30PM

kirsten.bishop@bayleys.co.nz
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd, Takapuna Marlborough Crescent,

Hobsonville Point

WINTON

BALLOT

PRICE
$600,000 Ballot
$600,000 Ballot
$650,000 Ballot
$650,000 Ballot
$500,000 Ballot

LICENSED UNDER THE REA ACT 2008






