

MARLBOROUGH AXIS





Price List

UNIT NO	NO. OF BEDROOMS	NO. OF BATHROOMS	UNIT AREA (More or Less)	PATIO AREA (More or Less)	TOTAL AREA (More or Less)	BALLOT PRICE	STATUS
101 - F	2	1	70m²	18m²	88m²	\$600,000	Ballot
102 - E	2	1	68m²	25m²	93m²	\$600,000	Ballot
103 - B	3	1	76m²	59m²	135m²	\$650,000	Ballot
104 - A	3	1	78m²	42m²	120m²	\$650,000	Ballot
105 - D	1	1	53m²	21m²	74m²	\$500,000	Ballot



Edwin Killick +64 21 929 0362 edwin.killick@bayleys.co.nz Bayleys Real Estate Ltd, Takapuna

Kirsten Bishop +64 27 660 6446 kirsten.bishop@bayleys.co.nz Bayleys Real Estate Ltd, Takapuna SALES SUITE OPEN: SAT-SUN 12.30PM-1.30PM OR BY PRIVATE APPOINTMENT

> Marlborough Crescent, Hobsonville Point

